Datasheet
Alcatel-Lucent OmniSwitch 9900 Series
Alcatel-Lucent
OmniSwitch 9900 Series
Modular LAN Chassis
The Alcatel-Lucent OmniSwitch® 9900
series Modular LAN chassis platform is a
high-capacity, high-performance modular

support for L2, L3, and ACL policies.
100 Gigabit modules
OS99-CNI-U8 OS9900 100 Gigabit network interface card offers 8 unpopulated QSFP28 40/100GE ports. This
Enhanced network interface card is MPLS ready, and provides large table support for L2, L3, and
ACL policies..
TAA certified model numbers
TA9907-CFM TA9907 Chassis Fabric Module. TA9907-CFM provides inter switch fabric.  TAA
TA9907-CHAS TA9900 11-slot chassis with 7 front accessible CMM/NI slots and 4 rear accessible fabric slots.
There are 4 power supply slots and includes 3 x fan trays. TAA
TA9907-RCB-A-US TA9907-RCB-A-US redundant bundle with AC power. Bundle includes 1 x TA9900 Chassis, 2 x
OS99-CMM management module, 2 x OS9907-CFM fabric module, 2 x OS99-PS-A power supplies,
and fully featured AOS software w/ advanced IP routing SW IPv4/IPv6).  TAA
TA99-CMM TA9900 Chassis Management Module w/SSL DES,3DES,RC2,RC4). The OS99-CMM includes a
processor module, 2x 40G QSFP ports and its AOS software w/ advanced IP routing SW IPv4/
IPv6) TAA
TA99-GNI-48 TA9900 Gigabit network interface card offers 48 wire rate RJ-45 10/100/1000M Base-T ports
ports. This Enhanced network interface card is MPLS, MACSEC ready, and provides large table
support for L2, L3, and ACL policies.  TAA
TA99-GNI-P48 TA9900 Gigabit network interface card offers 48 wire rate RJ-45 10/100/1000M Base-T ports
with PoE. This Enhanced network interface card is MPLS, MACSEC HW ready, and provides large
table support for L2, L3, and ACL policies.  TAA
TA99-GNI-U48 TA9900 Gigabit network interface card offers 48 unpopulated wire rate SFP 1000Base-X ports.
This Enhanced network interface card is MPLS, MACSEC ready, and provides large table support
for L2, L3, and ACL policies.  TAA
TA99-XNI-48 TA9900 10 Gigabit network interface card offers 48 1/10G wire rate 10GBase-T ports. This
Enhanced network interface card is MPLS, MACSEC HW ready, and provides large table support
for L2, L3, and ACL policies.  TAA
TA99-XNI-P48Z16 TA9900 Multi-Gigabit network interface card offers 32 RJ-45 10G Base-T and 16 RJ-45
1/2.5/5/10G Base-T wire rate PoE ports. This Enhanced network interface card is MPLS, MACSEC
ready, and provides large table support for L2, L3, and ACL policies.  TAA
TA99-XNI-U48 TA9900 10 Gigabit network interface card offers 48 1/10G wire rate unpopulated SFP+ ports.
This Enhanced network interface card is MPLS, MACSEC HW ready, and provides large table
support for L2, L3, and ACL policies.  TAA
13
Datasheet
Alcatel-Lucent OmniSwitch 9900 Series
Model numbers Description
GE transceivers
TA99-XNI-U12Q TA9900 10-Gigabit network interface card offers 12 unpopulated wire rate SFP+ 1/10 GbE ports.
This Enhanced card is MPLS ready, has MACSEC, and provides large table support for L2, L3, and
ACL policies. Provides one 40G QSFP+ port for flexibility. TAA
TA99-XNI-UP24Q2 TA9900 10-Gigabit network interface card offers 12 unpopulated SFP+ 1/10 GbE ports and 12
10G-Base-T ports. This card is MPLS ready, has MACSEC, and provides large table support for L2,
L3,and ACL policies. Provides two 40G QSFP+ ports for flexibility. TAA
SFP-GIG-T 1000Base-T Gigabit Ethernet Transceiver (SFP MSA). SFP works at 1000 Mb/s speed and full-
duplex mode.
SFP-GIG-SX 1000Base-SX Gigabit Ethernet optical transceiver (SFP MSA).
SFP-GIG-LX 1000Base-LX Gigabit Ethernet optical transceiver (SFP MSA).
SFP-GIG-LH40 1000Base-LH Gigabit Ethernet optical transceiver (SFP MSA). Typical reach of 40 km on
9/125 µm SMF.
SFP-GIG-LH70 1000Base-LH Gigabit Ethernet optical transceiver (SFP MSA). Typical reach of 70 km on
9/125 µm SMF.
10 GE SFP+ transceivers
SFP-10G-SR 10 Gigabit optical transceiver (SFP+). Supports multimode fiber over 850 nm wavelength
(nominal) with an LC connector. Typical reach of 300 m
SFP-10G-LR 10 Gigabit optical transceiver (SFP+). Supports monomode fiber over 1310 nm wavelength
(nominal) with an LC connector. Typical reach of 10 km
SFP-10G-ER 10 Gigabit optical transceiver (SFP+). Supports monomode fiber over 1550 nm wavelength
(nominal) with an LC connector. Typical reach of 40 km
SFP-10G-ZR 10 Gigabit optical transceiver (SFP+). Supports data transmission at 1550nm over up to 80km
single mode fiber. LC connector type.
SFP-10G-LRM 10 Gigabit optical transceiver (SFP+). Supports multimode fiber over 1310 nm wavelength
(nominal) with an LC connector. Typical reach of 220 m on FDDI-grade (62.5µm)
SFP-10G-GIG-SR Dual-speed SFP+ optical transceiver. Supports multimode fiber over 850nm wavelength (nominal)
with an LC connector. Supports 1000BaseSX and 10GBASE-SR
SFP-10G-24DWD80 10 Gigabit DWDM optical transceiver (SFP+ MSA), 1558.17 nm/Channel 24 (100GHz ITU Grid),
80 km, LC Connector.
10 GE SFP+ direct attached cables
SFP-10G-C1M 10 Gigabit direct attached copper cable (1 m, SFP+).
SFP-10G-C3M 10 Gigabit direct attached copper cable (3 m, SFP+).
SFP-10G-C7M 10 Gigabit direct attached copper cable (7 m, SFP+).
40 GE QSFP+ transceivers
QSFP-40G-SR Four channel 40 Gigabit optical transceiver (QSFP+). Supports link lengths of 100 m and 150 m,
respectively, on OM3 and OM4 multimode fiber cables.
QSFP-40G-LR Four channel 40 Gigabit optical transceiver (QSFP+). Supports single mode fiber over 1310 nm
wavelength. Typical reach 10 km
QSFP-40G-CLR Four channel 40 Gigabit optical transceiver (QSFP+). Supports maximum link length of 2 km on
Single Mode Fiber using 1310 nm wavelength.
QSFP-40G-ER Four channel 40 Gigabit optical transceiver (QSFP+). Supports single mode fiber over 1310 nm
wavelength. Typical reach 40 km.
QSFP-4x10G-SR 40 Gigabit to 4 x 10 Gigabit Multifiber Push-On (MPO) fiber splitter transceiver
40 GE QSFP+ direct attached cables
QSFP-40G-C1M 40 Gigabit direct attached copper cable (1 m, QSFP+).
QSFP-40G-C3M 40 Gigabit direct attached copper cable (3 m, QSFP+).
QSFP-40G-C7M 40 Gigabit direct attached copper cable (7 m, QSFP+).
QSFP-4X10G-C1M 40 Gigabit to 4 x 10 Gigabit direct attached copper splitter cable (1m, QSFP+)
QSFP-4X10G-C3M 40 Gigabit to 4 x 10 Gigabit direct attached copper splitter cable (3m, QSFP+)
QSFP-4X10G-C5M 40 Gigabit to 4 x 10 Gigabit direct attached copper splitter cable (5m, QSFP+)
QSFP-40G-AOC20M Four channel active optical cable with connected QSFP+ transceivers. Supports 40G data rates
over link lengths of 20 m.
www.al-enterprise.com The Alcatel-Lucent name and logo are trademarks of Nokia used under license
by ALE. To view other trademarks used by affiliated companies of ALE Holding, visit: www.al-enterprise.
com/en/legal/trademarks-copyright. All other trademarks are the property of their respective owners.
The information presented is subject to change without notice. Neither ALE Holding nor any of
its affiliates assumes any responsibility for inaccuracies contained herein. © Copyright 2019 ALE
International, ALE USA Inc. All rights reserved in all countries. MPR00358015-en (December 2019)
Model numbers Description
100 GE QSFP28 transceivers
QSFP-100G-SR4 100 Gigabit optical transceiver (QSFP28). Supports maximum link length of 100 m on OM4 Multi
Mode Fiber using 850 nm wavelength.
QSFP-100G-CLR4 100 Gigabit optical transceiver (QSFP28). Supports maximum link length of 2 km “on Single Mode
Fiber using 1310 nm wavelength”. The transceiver supports both FEC and non-FEC applications.
QSFP-100G-LR4 100 Gigabit optical transceiver (QSFP28). Supports maximum link length of 10 km on Single Mode
Fiber using 1310 nm wavelength.
QSFP-100G-CWDM4 100 Gigabit optical transceiver (QSFP28). Supports maximum link length of 2 km on Single Mode
Fiber using 1310 nm wavelength. The transceiver supports FEC applications.
100 GE QSFP28 direct attached cables
QSFP-100G-C1M 100 Gigabit direct attached copper cable (1m, QSFP28)
QSFP-100G-C3M 100 Gigabit direct attached copper cable (3m, QSFP28)
QSFP-100G-C5M 100 Gigabit direct attached copper cable (5m, QSFP28)
QSFP-100G-AOC20M Four channel active optical cable with connected QSFP28 transceivers. Supports 100G data rates
over link lengths of 20 m.
Please replace the “-xx” in the part number with the country-specific power cord (for example, OS9907-RCB-A-US comes with a power cord for the US,
-UK for the United Kingdom). We offer 11 different power cord options. See the price list for the official power cord options offered.
Warranty